
Lap 

6 

7 

(44) Ayk Schrof 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(85) Thomas Stricker 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(48) Sebastian Uhl 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(666) Leon Benthaus 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(66) Marc Buxel 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(383) Mike Kolp 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(812) Martin Späth 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(771) Christian Kopp 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Lap Tm 

1:17.734 

1:16.302 

1:23.801 

1:16.497 

1:16.424 

1:16.464 

2:16.260 

1:18.876 

1:17.382 

1:24.800 

1:21.713 

1:18.150 

1:18.140 

1:17.087 

1:16.718 

2:38.214 

1:17.747 

1:17.999 

1:48.702 

1:17.400 

1:17.170 

1:20.905 

1:20.819 

1:18.008 

1:17.249 

1:22.495 

1:20.255 

1:19.910 

1:22.241 

1:17.590 

1:17.425 

1:20.869 

1:22.785 

1:18.890 

2:38.072 

1:17.977 

1:17.866 

1:18.214 

1:27.959 

1:23.681 

1:17.917 

1:27.550 

2:40.361 

1:21.342 

1:19.764 

1:18.794 

1:23.397 

1:20.813 

1:19.470 

1:19.885 

Diff 

+1.432 

+7.377 

+0.073 

+0.040 

+59.836 

+2.452 

+0.958 

+8.082 

+4.995 

+1.432 

+1.422 

+0.369 

+1:21.044 

+0.577 

+0.829 

+31.532 

+0.230 

+3.656 

+3.570 

+0.759 

+5.246 

+3.006 

+2.661 

+4.816 

+0.165 

+3.444 

+4.919 

+1.024 

+1:20.206 

+0.111 

+0.348 

+10.042 

+5.764 

+9.633 

+1:22.444 

+3.425 

+1.199 

+0.229 

+4.832 

+2.248 

+0.905 

+1.320 

Time of Day 

8:08:52.256 

8:10:08.558 

8:02:25.066 

8:03:41.563 

8:04:57.987 

8:06:14.451 

8:08:30.711 

8:09:49.587 

8:11:06.969 

8:04:14.247 

8:05:35.960 

8:06:54.110 

8:08:12.250 

8:09:29.337 

8:10:46.055 

8:03:15.795 

8:04:33.542 

8:05:51.541 

8:07:40.243 

8:08:57.643 

8:10:14.813 

8:01:57.860 

8:03:18.679 

8:04:36.687 

8:05:53.936 

8:07:16.431 

8:08:36.686 

8:09:56.596 

8:02:03.393 

8:03:20.983 

8:04:38.408 

8:05:59.277 

8:02:22.651 

8:03:41.541 

8:06:19.613 

8:07:37.590 

8:08:55.456 

8:10:13.670 

8:02:24.951 

8:03:48.632 

8:05:06.549 

8:06:34.099 

8:09:14.460 

8:10:35.802 

8:02:51.990 

8:04:10.784 

8:05:34.181 

8:06:54.994 

8:08:14.464 

8:09:34.349 

Lap 

7 

(62) Lara Bezjak 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(34) Erhard Sedlmeier 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(597) Nathalie Simon 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(601) Karlheinz Kern 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Lap Tm 

1:18.565 

1:25.308 

1:22.816 

1:21.489 

1:22.432 

1:21.899 

1:20.630 

1:20.439 

1:26.550 

1:24.974 

1:23.672 

1:24.703 

1:22.654 

1:26.074 

1:22.119 

1:27.842 

1:24.691 

1:23.596 

1:26.511 

1:32.910 

1:31.402 

1:28.653 

1:28.831 

1:52.824 

1:28.079 

1:26.265 

Diff 

+4.869 

+2.377 

+1.050 

+1.993 

+1.460 

+0.191 

+4.431 

+2.855 

+1.553 

+2.584 

+0.535 

+3.955 

+4.246 

+1.095 

+2.915 

+9.314 

+5.137 

+2.388 

+2.566 

+26.559 

+1.814 

Time of Day 

8:10:52.914 

8:02:33.710 

8:03:56.526 

8:05:18.015 

8:06:40.447 

8:08:02.346 

8:09:22.976 

8:10:43.415 

8:02:37.678 

8:04:02.652 

8:05:26.324 

8:06:51.027 

8:08:13.681 

8:09:39.755 

8:11:01.874 

8:02:08.431 

8:03:33.122 

8:04:56.718 

8:06:23.229 

8:07:56.139 

8:02:27.774 

8:03:56.427 

8:05:25.258 

8:07:18.082 

8:08:46.161 

8:10:12.426 

Lap 

(60) Norbert Schnaitmann 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(G710) Jan Pelikan 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(969) Tim Tröbst 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(68) Stefan Röwekamp 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(209) Lars Arneke 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(10) Marcus Pätzug 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(299) Jan Eckstein 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(287) Jonas Schepers 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Lap Tm 

1:13.320 

1:12.204 

1:12.359 

1:13.166 

1:14.276 

1:12.916 

1:13.744 

1:13.838 

1:12.665 

1:14.225 

1:14.525 

1:14.081 

1:12.824 

1:12.269 

2:18.073 

1:14.891 

2:28.079 

1:12.699 

1:12.353 

1:28.590 

1:18.637 

1:15.516 

1:18.034 

1:14.878 

1:14.884 

1:13.226 

1:18.292 

1:15.654 

1:14.715 

1:13.716 

1:15.792 

1:13.446 

2:20.912 

1:18.992 

1:14.777 

1:13.901 

1:14.616 

1:16.869 

3:44.511 

1:18.428 

1:17.982 

1:15.357 

1:15.941 

1:15.003 

1:21.462 

1:22.395 

1:18.764 

1:18.157 

1:24.735 

1:18.896 

Diff 

+1.116 

+0.155 

+0.962 

+2.072 

+0.712 

+1.540 

+1.634 

+0.396 

+1.956 

+2.256 

+1.812 

+0.555 

+1:05.720 

+2.538 

+1:15.726 

+0.346 

+15.364 

+5.411 

+2.290 

+4.808 

+1.652 

+1.658 

+4.846 

+2.208 

+1.269 

+0.270 

+2.346 

+1:07.466 

+5.091 

+0.876 

+0.715 

+2.968 

+2:30.610 

+3.425 

+2.979 

+0.354 

+0.938 

+6.459 

+6.093 

+2.462 

+1.855 

+8.433 

+2.594 

Time of Day 

8:01:48.603 

8:03:00.807 

8:04:13.166 

8:05:26.332 

8:06:40.608 

8:07:53.524 

8:09:07.268 

8:10:21.106 

8:04:15.653 

8:05:29.878 

8:06:44.403 

8:07:58.484 

8:09:11.308 

8:10:23.577 

8:02:53.060 

8:04:07.951 

8:06:36.030 

8:07:48.729 

8:09:01.082 

8:02:28.207 

8:03:46.844 

8:05:02.360 

8:06:20.394 

8:07:35.272 

8:08:50.156 

8:10:03.382 

8:02:11.882 

8:03:27.536 

8:04:42.251 

8:05:55.967 

8:07:11.759 

8:08:25.205 

8:10:46.117 

8:02:14.567 

8:03:29.344 

8:04:43.245 

8:05:57.861 

8:07:14.730 

8:10:59.241 

8:02:47.829 

8:04:05.811 

8:05:21.168 

8:06:37.109 

8:07:52.112 

8:09:13.574 

8:02:13.970 

8:03:32.734 

8:04:50.891 

8:06:15.626 

8:07:34.522 

Printed: 18.05.2025 08:12:53 
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Int. ADAC SuperMoto Wittgenborn 
S4 

Warm up Last Chance 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 7:59:58 

Vogelsbergring 1,135 Km 

18.05.2025 08:00 

Zeitnahme: B. Möser

Rennleiter: Heiko Junge


